IMAGE/LENA Health & Safefy
Start Time: 2005/08 /24 (36

) 00:00:00
Stop Time: 2005/08/24 (236 23:59:59

N N B~ O

Starts
log Cnt Rate [Hz]

Stops
log Cnt Rate [Hz]

Imon
w
o

14.5

HVPS CollP

14.0

140
120
100

HVPS ColIN
Imon
00
o

Temp1
[ N N NN {
0 W O = N W
‘H\‘H\‘\H‘\H‘{'H‘\H‘ HH‘HH HH‘HH

‘ ‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ ‘
ur 00: OO 04:00 08:00 12:00

Lshell 4.12 59.17 64708.41 5.48
RE 3.16 7.61 7.69 3.49
MLT 3.02 1.62 8.74 14.59
MLat —-28.82 —69.41 —89.68 -36.87
InvLat  60.48 82.53 89.77 64.70

lena_dps_v1.0.11 /archive4 /PRODUCTS /downloads /105082400002359 _hskO.pdf

Tue Sep 13 11:26:40 2005
Data: UDF Definitive

4 || | ‘H\‘H\‘\H‘\H‘H\‘\H‘;;HH‘HH HH‘HH

OO 00
26.90

16.31
-60.79
78.88

hh:mm

Re
hrs
degs
degs



